Int. J. Adv. Multidiscip. Res. (2018). 5(8): 1-10
1
International Journal of Advanced Multidisciplinary Research
ISSN: 2393-8870
DOI: 10.22192/ijamr Volume 5, Issue 8 -2018
Research Article
Design of ultrafine nanofibers/nets for varied textile

Effective
potential (kV)
N15FA-EV35 15% FA 20cm 25/25 35
N15FA-EV28 15% FA 20cm 20/20 28
N15FA-EV37.
5
15% FA 15cm 25/25 37.5
N18FA-EV37.
5
18% FA 15cm 25/25 37.5
N18FA-EV30 18% FA 15cm 20/20 30
N18FA-EV28 18% FA 20cm 20/20 28
N20FA-EV22.
5
20% FA 15cm 15/15 22.5
N20FA-EV21 20% FA 20cm 15/15 21
Int. J. Adv. Multidiscip. Res. (2018). 5(8): 1-10
5
Table 3: Experiment II
II. Flow Rate: 0.25 mL/hr
Temperature: 30℃
Relative Humidity: 58%
Sample
Nylon
Conc.
Solvent NaCl
Needle to
plate
distance
Collector/N
eedle
Voltage
(kV)
Effective
potential
(kV)
N20FA-EV30 20% FA - 15cm 20/20 30
N20FA-EV37.5 20% FA - 15cm 25/25 37.5
N20FA-EV37.5-Na 20% FA 1.5% 15cm 25/25 37.5
N20FA-EV35-Na 20% FA 1.5% 20cm 25/25 35
N20FA-EV30-Na 20% FA 1.5% 15cm 20/20 30
N20FA/AA-EV30 20% FA+AA - 15cm 20/20 30
N20FA/AA-EV30-Na 20% FA+AA 1.5% 15cm 20/20 30
N20FA/AA-EV25.5-Na 20% FA+AA 1.5% 15cm 17/17 25.5
N20FA/AA-EV37.5-Na 20% FA+AA 1.5% 20cm 25/25 37.5
Table 4: Experiment III
III. Flow Rate: 0.25 mL/hr
Temperature: 32.8℃
Relative Humidity: 55%